
Time Course Instructor

9:00 AM -11:30 AM Advertising Management Loo,Theresa Wai Yue
9:00 AM -12:00 PM Calculus Jiang,Jianping
9:00 AM -12:00 PM Foundations of Chemistry II Glover,William
9:00 AM -12:00 PM Honors Linear Algebra Kious,Daniel
9:00 AM -11:00 AM Industrial Organization Yang,Fan
9:00 AM -12:00 PM Partial Differential Equations Keane,Michael

2:00 PM -5:00 PM Chinese Language Courses (all sections)

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Developmental Psychology Cui,Lixian
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Differential Geometry De Pauw,Thierry
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Economic History Gao,Pei
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Futures and Options Geraci,Michele
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Linear Algebra and Differential Equations Huang,Tao
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Topics in Business - Chinese & Intl Accounting Yakun Wang

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Doing Business in China Shi,Heini
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Foundations of Finance Shapir,Offer
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Foundations of Physics IV Honors Rabin,Yitzhak
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Genetics Yu,Danyang
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Organic Chemistry II Bittner,Shmuel
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM U.S. History Since 1865 Montoya,Maria

2:00 PM -5:00 PM Computer Networking Spathis,Promethee
2:00 PM -5:00 PM Functions of a Complex Variabl Liu,Yuning
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Honors Analysis I Newman,Charles/Lin,Fang-Hua
2:00 PM -5:00 PM Multivariable Calculus Li,Zhehua
2:00 PM -5:00 PM Ordinary Differential Equations Tarres,Pierre Michel

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Advanced Financial Accounting Wang,Yakun
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Big Data&Accounting Analytics Cheong,Foong Soon
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Managerial Accounting Cheong,Foong Soon
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Mathematical Physics Moon,Pilkyung

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Intermediate Macro Economics Okui,Ryo
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Linear Algebra Normand,Raoul Justin
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Real Variables Faris,William G
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Topics: Molecular Biology of Cancer Kang,Jungseog

2:00 PM - 4:30 PM Biochemistry II Li,Xiaotao
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Equity Valuation Geraci,Michele
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Introduction to Marketing Chen,Yuxin
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Networks and Dynamics McLaughlin,David/Normand,Raoul
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM Princ. of Financial Accounting Wang,Yakun
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM Theory of Probability Rolla,Leonardo

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Comp Advantage from Operations Zhang,Renyu
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Econometrics Qu,Xi
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Growing Shanghai, Shrinking Scheen,Lena Maria

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Microeconomics Shapir,Offer Moshe
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Development Economics Gao,Pei
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Found of Physics II Honors Avishai,Yshai
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Computer Architecture Mellies,Paul-Andre
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Organismal Systems Yu,Danyang

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Economics of Global Business Zeidan,Rodrigo
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Foundations of Biology I Fang,Gang
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM Advanced Math for Economics Jin,Ye
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Topics:Intro to Quantum Theory Byrnes,Timothy

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Intro to Computer Science Zhang,Zheng

Course Instructor Day Time

Advanced Financial Accounting Wang,Yakun Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Advanced Math for Economics Jin,Ye Thursday 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Advertising Management Loo,Theresa Wai Yue Monday 9:00 AM -11:30 AM

Big Data&Accounting Analytics Cheong,Foong Soon Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Biochemistry II Li,Xiaotao Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Calculus Jiang,Jianping Monday 9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Chinese Language Courses (all sections) Monday 2:00 PM -5:00 PM

Comp Advantage from Operations Zhang,Renyu Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Computer Architecture Mellies,Paul-Andre Thursday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Computer Networking Spathis,Promethee Tuesday 2:00 PM -5:00 PM

Development Economics Gao,Pei Thursday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Developmental Psychology Cui,Lixian Monday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Differential Geometry De Pauw,Thierry Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Doing Business in China Shi,Heini Tuesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Econometrics Qu,Xi Wednesday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Economic History Gao,Pei Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Economics of Global Business Zeidan,Rodrigo Thursday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Equity Valuation Geraci,Michele Wednesday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Thursday, May 25, 2017

2017.2.22

Spring Semester 2017 Final Examination Schedule - May 22-25 - by Course 

Spring Semester 2017 Final Examination Schedule - by Day and Time

Monday, May 22, 2017

Tuesday, May 23, 2017



Foundations of Biology I Fang,Gang Thursday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Foundations of Chemistry II Glover,William Monday 9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Foundations of Physics II Honors Avishai,Yshai Thursday 9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Foundations of Physics IV Honors Rabin,Yitzhak Tuesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Foundations of Finance Shapir,Offer Tuesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Functions of a Complex Variable Liu,Yuning Tuesday 2:00 PM -5:00 PM

Futures and Options Geraci,Michele Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Genetics Yu,Danyang Tuesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Growing Shanghai, Shrinking Scheen,Lena Maria Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Honors Analysis I Newman,Charles/Lin,Fang-Hua Tuesday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Honors Linear Algebra Kious,Daniel Monday 9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Industrial Organization Yang,Fan Monday 9:00 AM -11:00 AM

Intermediate Macro Economics Okui,Ryo Wednesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Intro to Computer Science Zhang,Zheng Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Introduction to Marketing Chen,Yuxin Wednesday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Linear Algebra Normand,Raoul Justin Wednesday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Linear Algebra and Differential Equations Huang,Tao Monday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Managerial Accounting Cheong,Foong Soon Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Mathematical Physics Moon,Pilkyung Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Microeconomics Shapir,Offer Moshe Thursday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Multivariable Calculus Li,Zhehua Tuesday 2:00 PM -5:00 PM

Networks and Dynamics McLaughlin,David/Normand,Raoul Wednesday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Ordinary Differential Equations Tarres,Pierre Michel Tuesday 2:00 PM -5:00 PM

Organic Chemistry II Bittner,Shmuel Tuesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Organismal Systems Yu,Danyang Thursday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Partial Differential Equations Keane,Michael Monday 9:00 AM -12:P0 AM

Principles of Financial Accounting Wang,Yakun Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Real Variables Faris,William G Wednesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Theory of Probability Rolla,Leonardo Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Topics in Business - Chinese & Intl Accounting Yakun Wang Monday 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Topics: Molecular Biology of Cancer Kang,Jungseog Wednesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Topics:Intro to Quantum Theory Byrnes,Timothy Thursday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

U.S. History Since 1865 Montoya,Maria Tuesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM


